IMMANUEL INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

Bharat Singh Jote, Ranidanga, Siliguri-734012

9832199208-9

Boarding Class XI- XII

Fee Structure: (XI-XII Arts)

SI. | Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
1 |fdmission & Registration Fees 230,000 Onetime  |At the time of admission %30,000
(Non Refundable)
Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /
! (Non Refundable) IO ViEznly Re-Enrollment N Tl
2 |Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly At the time of admission / 2,000
Re-Enroliment
Security Deposits
1 | Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission
2 Medical Emergency Deposit 1,000 Onetime At the time of admission 2,000
(Refundable)
Monthly Payment
1 Tuition Fee 22,700
Boarding Fee < 8,600
Total per month
(Non Refundable) ¥ 11,300 Monthly By the 10th of every month ¥1,35,600
Total Per Year (Class Xl Student) ¥ 1,81,600
Total Per Year (Class Xl Student) ¥ 1,49,600
Fee Structure: (XI-XlIl Commerce)
SI. | Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
1 |fdmission & Registration Fees 230,000 Onetime  |At the time of admission %30,000
(Non Refundable)
Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /
! (Non Refundable) IO ViEznly Re-Enroliment N Tl
2 |Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly At the time of admission / 2,000
Re-Enroliment
Security Deposits
1 | Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission
2 Medical Emergency Deposit 1,000 Onetime At the time of admission 2,000
(Refundable)
Monthly Payment
1 Tuition Fee 2,700
Boarding Fee < 8,600
Total per month
Tom R ek Tl ¥ 11,300 Monthly By the 10th of every month ¥1,35,600
Total Per Year (Class Xl Student) ¥1,81,600
Total Per Year (Class Xll Student) ¥ 1,49,600
Fee Structure: (XI- XIl Science)
SI. | Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
1 |fdmission & Registration Fees 230,000 Onetime  |Atthe time of admission %30,000
(Non Refundable)
Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /
! (Non Refundable) IO ViEznly Re-Enrollment N Tl
2 Lab Fee (Non Refundable) 26,000 Yearly At the time of admission / 26,000
Re-Enroliment
3 |Hostel Admission 22,000 Yearly AU GrEelmE= e, % 2,000
Re-Enrollment
Security Deposits
1 |Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) %1,000 One time At the time of admission
2 Medical Emergency Deposit 1,000 Onetime At the time of admission 2,000
(Refundable)
Monthly Payment
1 Tuition Fee < 3,000
Boarding Fee < 8,600
Total per month
(Non Refundable) ¥ 11,600 Monthly By the 10th of every month ¥1,39,200
Total Per Year (Class Xl Student) ¥1,91,200
Total Per Year (Class Xll Student) ¥ 1,59,200




